Individual Event State Records set during the 2015 year

Name

Suzanne Lessnau
Suzanne Lessnau
Suzanne Lessnau
Samantha Hindle
Megan Grunert
Lindsay Richardson
Lindsay Richardson
Kathleen Milliken
Kathleen Milliken
Kathleen Milliken
Sarah Lindley
Sarah Lindley
Sarah Lindley
Corrin Popps
Corrin Popps
Corrin Popps
Corrin Popps
Corrin Popps
Corrin Popps
Corrin Popps
Corrin Popps
Corrin Popps
Corrin Popps
Corrin Popps
Mary Mueting
Susan Harris
Susan Harris
Susan Harris
Susan Harris
Sue Berger Mann
Sue Berger Mann
Sue Berger Mann
Sue Berger Mann
Sue Berger Mann
Denise Brown
Denise Brown
Denise Brown
Denise Brown
Barbara Krause
Denise Brown
Denise Brown
Denise Brown
Denise Brown
Denise Brown
Denise Brown
Denise Brown
Denise Brown
Tamara Steil
Tamara Steil
Tamara Steil
Tamara Steil
Tamara Steil
Barb Church

21
21
21
18
32
35
35
37
37
38
41
42
42
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
60
60
60
61
61
63

18 - 24
18 - 24
18 - 24
18 - 24
30 - 34
35 - 39
35 - 39
35 - 39
35 - 39
35 - 39
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64

Age Age Group Course

SCM
LCM
LCM
SCM
SCY
LCM
LCM
SCY
SCY
LCM
SCY
LCM
LCM
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCY
SCY
SCY
LCM
LCM
SCM

Event

50 Fly

50 Free
50 Free
200 Fly
100 Breast
1500 Free
400 IM
200 Breast
100 IM
200 Breast
100 Fly

50 Fly

100 Fly
100 Free
50 Breast
50 Breast
100 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
200 Breast
100 IM
100 IM
200 IM
200 IM

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Back
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
200 IM
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
200 Fly
400 IM
400 IM
200 Back
100 Fly
200 Fly
400 IM
400 Free
200 IM
400 IM
100 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Breast
200 Breast
50 Back

Time

:30.89
:28.59
:28.54
3:03.54
1:06.53
20:02.29
5:50.29
2:30.50
1:05.18
2:53.88
1:06.86
:32.65
1:18.08
:58.22
:36.55
:33.94
1:16.01
1:12.59
2:48.01
2:38.92
1:10.36
1:06.40
2:31.53
2:23.84
:30.17
1:06.78
:37.17
1:19.07
2:52.12
:32.97
:32.89
1:11.54
2:34.15
2:40.68
6:05.51
12:26.35
21:29.67
2:43.89
6:03.92
5:41.56
3:02.49
1:29.02
3:12.31
6:34.13
5:20.07
3:00.36
6:21.07
1:28.74
1:27.70
3:12.55
:45.86
3:41.15
:37.01



Individual Event State Records set during the 2015 year

Name

Barb Church
Barb Church
Barb Church
Barb Church
Barb Church
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Sally Guthrie
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron

63
63
63
63
63
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

Age Age Group Course

SCY
SCY
LCM
LCM
LCM
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY

Event

200 Back
50 Fly
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free

1000 Free
1650 Free

50 Back
100 Back
50 Fly
200 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
200 Back
100 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly
100 IM
100 IM
50 Free
50 Free
100 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
400 Free
800 Free

1500 Free

50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM
50 Free
50 Free
50 Free
100 Free
100 Free
100 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
50 Breast
50 Breast

Time

2:33.00
:33.38
:37.58

1:21.20

2:55.72
:32.32

1:09.09

2:32.65

6:52.20

14:01.03

23:21.08

:41.61
1:27.17
:36.33
3:15.73
1:26.70
3:09.82
:36.30
1:18.00
:43.53
3:29.17
1:43.48
1:36.35
3:45.82
1:35.67
1:34.42
:36.81
:35.77
1:19.90
1:19.53
2:56.46
6:14.44
6:11.98
13:02.21

24:40.82

:43.94
1:38.23
3:37.38

:41.87
1:40.03
3:47.08
3:34.75
7:30.64

:33.64

:33.51

:33.49
1:18.37
1:18.20
1:17.73

:43.67

:44.52

:44.35

:44.30



Individual Event State Records set during the 2015 year

Name

Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron
Emma Charron

Ann Hunt

Fares Ksebati

Tyler Rutkowski

Tyler Rutkowski
Christian Vanderkaay
Christian Vanderkaay
Christian Vanderkaay
Christian Vanderkaay
Christian Vanderkaay
Christian Vanderkaay
Christian Vanderkaay
Christian Vanderkaay
Ryan Papa

Chad Steed

Louis Probst

Jim Pogue

Jim Pogue

Jim Pogue

Jim Pogue

Jim Pogue

Jim Pogue

Jim Pogue

Jim Pogue

David Spahlinger
Randy Parker

Randy Parker

Randy Parker

Randy Parker

Randy Parker

Randy Parker

Randy Parker

Randy Parker

Randy Parker

Randy Parker

Randy Parker

Randy Parker
Dennis Toth

Dennis Toth

Chuck Olson

Chuck Olson

Chuck Olson

Chuck Olson

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
75
24
23
23
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
38
44
50
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
61
61
60
60
65
65
65
65

70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
75-79
18-24
18-24
18-24
30 - 34
30 - 34
30 - 34
30 - 34
30 - 34
30 - 34
30 - 34
30 - 34
35-39
40 - 44
50 - 54
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69

Age Age Group Course

SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
SCY
LCM
LCM
LCM
SCY
SCY
LCM
LCM
LCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCY
LCM
SCM
SCY
SCM
SCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
LCM
LCM
LCM
SCM
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY

Event

100 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly

50 Fly

100 IM
100 IM

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
200 Breast
200 Fly

50 Breast
200 Breast
200 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly
400 IM
200 Back
50 Breast
200 Back
50 Fly

50 Fly

100 Fly

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Fly

200 Back
50 Breast
50 Breast
50 Breast
50 Breast
100 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly

100 IM
100 IM

50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Free
50 Free
50 Free
50 Free
100 Free
100 Free

Time

1:39.90
1:39.21
:39.77
:39.60
1:30.83
1:29.80
:38.80
1:34.51
:51.69
:51.83
1:56.00
1:47.95
:32.55
1:12.57
2:42.03
2:07.42
1:55.93
:30.92
2:29.70
2:17.29
:57.38
2:13.32
4:49.92
1:55.90
:33.51
2:31.21
:25.46
:29.30
1:10.58
:27.19
1:01.84
:33.39
1:12.92
:28.62
2:27.32
:31.26
:31.19
:30.76
:29.83
1:08.14
1:05.96
2:33.84
:28.06
1:03.55
1:02.60
:34.17
1:17.21
:28.51
:28.17
:25.60
:25.53
:56.77
:56.20



Individual Event State Records set during the 2015 year

Name

Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Chuck Olson
Bill Palmer
Kurt Olzmann
Kurt Olzmann
Kurt Olzmann
Kurt Olzmann
Kurt Olzmann
Ray Martin
Ray Martin
Ray Martin
Ray Martin
Ray Martin
Ray Martin
Ray Martin
Allan Charlton
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood
Joel Lockwood

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81

65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84
80 - 84

Age Age Group Course

SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
SCM
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCM
SCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCM
SCM
SCM

Event

100 Free
200 Free
200 Free
500 Free
500 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back
50 Back
50 Free
50 Free
50 Free
100 Free
100 Free
100 Free
200 Free
200 Free
200 Free
400 Free
400 Free
1500 Free
50 Free
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 IM
200 IM
100 Breast
200 Breast
200 Free
400 Free
50 Breast
100 Breast
100 Breast
50 Back
50 Free
100 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
50 Breast
100 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 IM
100 Back
200 Back
100 IM

Time

:55.65
2:08.00
2:05.41
6:02.73
5:50.68
5:50.35

12:27.07
12:22.47
20:58.11

:31.98
:31.95
:30.29
:29.48
:28.95
1:07.39
1:06.09
1:04.47
2:31.85
2:31.77
2:24.97
5:27.78
5:19.11

22:11.34

:30.77

:34.13
1:16.15
2:54.29
1:12.93
2:42.23
1:49.89
4:12.04
3:10.43
6:29.54

:47.97
1:58.89
1:50.83

:39.29

:33.39
1:15.93
7:49.47

16:13.61
27:01.00

:142.94
1:36.46

:44.10

:43.75
1:42.66
1:42.08
3:47.51
1:32.92
1:54.64
3:59.80
1:44.25



Individual Event State Records set during the 2015 year

Name Age Age Group Course Event
Joel Lockwood 81 80 - 84 LCM 1500 Free
Joel Lockwood 81 80 -84 LCM 100 Back
Joel Lockwood 81 80 - 84 LCM 100 Breast
Joel Lockwood 81 80 - 84 LCM 200 Breast
Bob Doud 91 90 - 94 SCY 200 Fly
Bob Doud 91 90 - 94 SCY 200IM
Bob Doud 92 90 - 94 LCM 400 Free
Bob Doud 92 90 - 94 LCM 200 IM
Relay Event State Records set during the 2015 year

Name Type Age Group Course Relay
Milford Athletic Club w 75+ SCY 200 Free
Milford Athletic Club w 75+ SCY 200 Medley
STRAY CATS MX 35+ SCY 200 Medley
Michigan Masters MX 35+ SCY 400 Free
Michigan Masters MX 35+ SCY 400 Medley
Michigan Masters MX 35+ SCY 800 Free
Michigan Masters M 72-99 SCM 400 Free
Michigan Masters M 280-319 SCM 400 Free
Michigan Masters MX 320-359 SCM 400 Free
Michigan Masters MX 320-359 SCM 800 Free
Michigan Masters w 160-159 LCM 200 Medley
Michigan Masters w 200-239 LCM 200 Free
Michigan Masters w 200-239 LCM 200 Medley
Michigan Masters w 200-239 LCM 400 Free
Michigan Masters w 200-239 LCM 400 Medley
Michigan Masters w 240-279 LCM 200 Free
Michigan Masters w 240-279 LCM 200 Medley
Michigan Masters M 200-239 LCM 200 Free
Michigan Masters M 200-239 LCM 200 Medley
Michigan Masters M 240-279 LCM 200 Free
Michigan Masters M 240-279 LCM 200 Medley
Michigan Masters M 280-319 LCM 200 Free
Michigan Masters M 280-319 LCM 200 Medley
Michigan Masters MX 72-99 LCM 400 Free
Michigan Masters MX 200-239 LCM 200 Free
Michigan Masters MX 200-239 LCM 200 Medley

Michigan Masters MX 240-279 LCM 200 Free

Time

28:22.03
1:47.12
2:02.66
4:26.48
8:36.11
7:49.67

15:22.61
9:14.36

Time

3:53.82
4:38.04
1:51.44
3:53.32
4:23.41
8:40.48
4:07.96
5:03.03
8:09.57
17:36.67
2:29.46
1:59.73
2:19.26
4:43.70
5:28.15
2:25.81
3:01.02
1:46.52
2:03.81
1:55.48
2:11.54
2:17.04
2:48.01
4:48.12
1:52.67
2:09.82
2:05.93



